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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 20  Girls 1600 Meter Run Division B
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Iverson, Heather          12 Elgin-New Leipzig      5:32.80
  2 Meland, Lauren            10 Harvey                 5:33.28
  3 Kelly, Megan               7 Bowman                 5:33.55
  4 Braunberger, Taylor        7 Dickinson Trinity      5:33.56
  5 Schanilec, Jessica         7 Minto/Midway           5:39.45
  6 Klubben, Teneille          7 Griggs Co. C           5:40.54
  7 Hejl, Tia                 11 Central Cass           5:40.76
  8 Rerick, Elizabeth          9 Ashley                 5:40.98
  9 Wolf, Lynda                8 New Town               5:41.58
 10 Lauf, Samantha             8 New Salem              5:44.76
 11 Dwyer, Rachel             12 Shiloh Christian       5:45.65
 12 Bolme, Lindsey            11 Litchville-M           5:47.66
 13 Skipper, Sarah             8 Rugby                  5:48.44
 -- Hofland, Leslie           11 Bowman                     SCR
Section  2
  1 Anderson, Lindsay          7 Benson County          5:06.24   10
  2 Honeyman, Staci           11 Scranton               5:08.74    8
  3 Wagner, Miranda           10 Dickinson Trinity      5:11.42    6
  4 Duerre, Rachelle          12 Mohall/Sherwood        5:12.50    5
  5 Anderson, Krista          10 Benson County          5:13.04    4
  6 Brady, AnnaLeigh          11 New Town               5:15.27    3
  7 Roe, Ivy                  11 Kindred                5:17.70    2
  8 Barenthsen, Kayla         10 Burke County           5:18.36    1
  9 Keithley, Kristy          11 Dickinson Trinity      5:23.02
 10 Smith, Ariel              10 New England            5:27.96
 11 Dietrich, Lauren           8 Langdon/Munich         5:32.69
 12 Messer, Brittany          12 Richardton-Taylor      5:36.03
 13 Baker, Natika              9 New Town               5:41.64
 14 Trottier, Erin            10 Northern Lights        5:47.20
 -- Garcia, Phoebe             9 New Town                   SCR
 -- Nagel, Ronnie             12 Bowman                     SCR
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  4 Duerre, Rachelle          12 Mohall/Sherwood        5:12.50    5
  5 Anderson, Krista          10 Benson County          5:13.04    4
  6 Brady, AnnaLeigh          11 New Town               5:15.27    3
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  8 Barenthsen, Kayla         10 Burke County           5:18.36    1
  9 Keithley, Kristy          11 Dickinson Trinity      5:23.02
 10 Smith, Ariel              10 New England            5:27.96
 11 Dietrich, Lauren           8 Langdon/Munich         5:32.69
 12 Iverson, Heather          12 Elgin-New Leipzig      5:32.80
 13 Meland, Lauren            10 Harvey                 5:33.28
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 15 Braunberger, Taylor        7 Dickinson Trinity      5:33.56
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 16 Messer, Brittany          12 Richardton-Taylor      5:36.03
 17 Schanilec, Jessica         7 Minto/Midway           5:39.45
 18 Klubben, Teneille          7 Griggs Co. C           5:40.54
 19 Hejl, Tia                 11 Central Cass           5:40.76
 20 Rerick, Elizabeth          9 Ashley                 5:40.98
 21 Wolf, Lynda                8 New Town               5:41.58
 22 Baker, Natika              9 New Town               5:41.64
 23 Lauf, Samantha             8 New Salem              5:44.76
 24 Dwyer, Rachel             12 Shiloh Christian       5:45.65
 25 Trottier, Erin            10 Northern Lights        5:47.20
 26 Bolme, Lindsey            11 Litchville-M           5:47.66
 27 Skipper, Sarah             8 Rugby                  5:48.44
 -- Nagel, Ronnie             12 Bowman                     SCR
 -- Garcia, Phoebe             9 New Town                   SCR
 -- Hofland, Leslie           11 Bowman                     SCR
=========================================================================================
         Women - Division B - Team Rankings - Through Event 20 (1 Events Scored)
=========================================================================================
    1) Benson County               14        2) Scranton                    8
    3) Dickinson Trinity            6        4) Mohall/Sherwood             5
    5) New Town                     3        6) Kindred                     2
    7) Burke County                 1


